
TIPO 

GRADUATORIA

FASCIA CODICE ISTITUTO(PREFERENZA DI SEDE) CODICE PROFILO COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE PUNTI TOTALI DATA 

GRADUATORIA
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIACOMETTI LUISA 1 68,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALLO DEBORA 2 34,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZANARELLA SONIA 3 30,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FERRONATO BARBARA 4 30,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BERTOCCO MAURIZIO 5 28,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PARONITTI GIULIA 6 28,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAVASO MARZIA 7 27,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MARINO SORAYA GIOIA 8 26,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GUERRA SARA 9 26,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DELFINO CARMELA 10 26,63 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAFARO MANUELA 11 26,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAU' JAQUELINE 12 26,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CHIOATO ALIDA 13 26,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TROISI ANNALISA 14 23,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VERONESE MICHELA 15 23,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SACCARO TOMMASO 16 23,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RANZATO SILVIA 17 22,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LUCCHESI VINCENZO 18 22,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PRIVITERA GIUSI BARBARA 19 22,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CRISPINO GREGORIO 20 22,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PERUSIN ELISA 21 22,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VALENTINO FIORITA 22 22,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA STIGLIANO CATERINA 23 22,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIARETTA FRANCESCA 24 21,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VOLPATO LISA 25 21,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA WERLICH ELISA 26 21,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LICASTRO GENNARINO 27 21,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ILARDI MARIANGELA 28 21 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PESCE SILVIA 29 20,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LEARDI ANTONELLA 30 20,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCATTOLIN ELISA 31 19,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE ROSA NICOLETTA 32 19,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SQUILLANTE ROCCO 33 19,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DAL POZZOLO PATRIZIA 34 19,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IACONO GERLANDO 35 19,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VALISENA SALVATORE 36 18,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MONASTERO TIZIANA 37 18,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LA CASCIA FRANCESCA 38 18,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DIFILIPPO SONIA 39 18,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TOMMASINI SARA 40 18,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMICO CARMELINA ANNA 41 18,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TAMBURRO MICHELE 42 18,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RUFFATO ILARIA 43 18,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAMPO GIOVANNI 44 18,12 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA INGARGIOLA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 45 18 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MOZZO LAURA 46 17,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAVASO MARIANGELA 47 17,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CARUSO CARLA 48 17,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARBAGALLO SARA ANGELA 49 17,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SARTI GIORGIA 50 17,82 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PATTI LORELLA 51 17,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FARINA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 52 17,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MOSCUZZA GIUSEPPE 53 17,70 2025-09-16
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DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BALDI ANNAMARIA 54 17,63 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FOLLO FRANCESCA 55 17,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LANCELLOTTI FRANCESCA 56 17,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ROCCO VALENTINA 57 17,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CIERVO ANTONIO 58 17,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DIANA LUIGI 59 17,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MILANI ROBERTO 60 17,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RATTA MASSIMO 61 17,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZEDDA VANESSA 62 17,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NESTA CINZIA 63 17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRUNETTI FILOMENA 64 16,87 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SAULLE MARIA 65 16,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BELPEDIO MATILDE 66 16,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LA FEROLA FRANCESCO 67 16,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCARCI RAOUL ANTONINO 68 16,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PANTANO LUCIA 69 16,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FOLLO ALESSANDRA 70 16,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DURIGON PAOLA 71 16,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FABOZZO STEFANIA 72 16,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAVIGLIANO CARLA 73 16,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCALDAFERRO ELISA 74 16,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BUDANO AGATA 75 16,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSMA MARITA 76 16,22 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ARTUSI ROBERTA 77 16,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SORVILLO ISABELLA 78 16,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CIPOLLINA LAVINIA 79 15,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TROTTA FRANCESCO 80 15,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SPIEZIA FRANCESCO 81 15,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GRELLA SARA 82 15,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SARTORE NILLA 83 15,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PEPE NUNZIO 84 15,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RENZI FABIANA 85 15,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TRENTIN ANNAROSA 86 15,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BATTISTELLA ANTONELLA 87 15,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RIGON LAURA 88 15,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE PRISCO ANNA 89 15,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZORZI CAROLA 90 15,47 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FARINA CARLETTA 91 15,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAVIGLIANO ROSALUCIA 92 15,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIACOBINO ELISA 93 15,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VETTORE GIOVANNI 94 15,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CECE CLEMENTINA 95 15,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TROTTA FRANCESCA 96 15,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE SENA MICHELA 97 15,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRUZZANITI ANTONELLA 98 15,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VENEZIA MARIA 99 15,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SIMIONI CLAUDIO 100 15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIACOMETTI MARZIA 101 15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CESARANO TOMMASO 102 14,92 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MILANI GIORGIA 103 14,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TRENTIN DINO 104 14,72 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CURRÓ ALESSIA 105 14,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LANNI SHANA 106 14,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SACCARO ALESSANDRO 107 14,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA OLIVA GIUSEPPE 108 14,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSTA JENNIFER 109 14,50 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI COSTA ALESSIA 110 14,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ALBANESE DENISE 111 14,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CALABRO' ANTONINA 112 14,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA OTTAVO ANTONELLA IRENE 113 14,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VORRARO IRENE 114 14,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MONIELLO MARIKA 115 14,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE MARCO VALENTINA 116 14,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VELLA ALISIA 117 14,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CHIODO STEFANO 118 14,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PULZATO BARBARA 119 14,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MUSUMECI SONIA 120 14 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MORO MARGHERITA 121 14 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MEZZATO VALENTINA 122 13,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAGLIERI ELEONORA 123 13,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZERBINO CARMELINA 124 13,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FERRETTO YASMINE 125 13,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSPOLICI GIULIA 126 13,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI PETRILLO IMMACOLATA 127 13,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D' ERRICO FIORE 128 13,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COROSINITI JESSICA 129 13,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NERI CHANTAL 130 13,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZANTOMIO GIANFRANCO 131 13,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ROMANELLI MARIA 132 13,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZAMPELLA MARIA GRAZIA 133 13,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CASSATA ANTONINA 134 13,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PASCALE CAROLINA ANNA 135 13,52 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FANTINATO IRENE 136 13,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ROSSI CHIARA 137 13,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA POLETTI YLENIA 138 13,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CONTE VERONICA 139 13,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SABBADIN CARLA 140 13,43 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SOLAZZO STEFANIA 141 13,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SACCOMANDO SABRINA 142 13,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANGIONE SELENIA 143 13,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE STEFANO GRAZIELLA 144 13,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MEO ANTONIETTA 145 13,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TUFANO LUCIANO 146 13,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PETTERUTI EMANUELE 147 13,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAGGIO ANNA 148 13,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IACONO FRANCESCA 149 13,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NOZZOLILLO ROSSANA 150 13,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MELI FABRIZIO 151 13,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CALARESI CARMELA 152 13,08 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BILARDO ROSY 153 13,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CASOTTO MELITA DIONISIA 154 13 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANNINO FLORINDA 155 13 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIASCONARO LUCA 156 13 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI MAIO ANNA 157 13 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VITTERITTI ROSANNA 158 12,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PAGETTA MAURIZIO 159 12,88 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMATRUDO MARCO 160 12,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VERGATTI VITTORIO 161 12,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TELLATIN GIUSEPPE 162 12,83 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GRIGOLON FILIPPO 163 12,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMMIRATO ROSSELLA 164 12,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CARFORA ANNA ROSALIA 165 12,75 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'ANGELO SALVATORE 166 12,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARRERA DANIELA 167 12,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GAGLIANO CATERINA 168 12,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ARGENTIERO COSIMO 169 12,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BALLACCOMO VINCENZO 170 12,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RASTIELLO GIUSEPPE 171 12,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BORTOLATO LAURETTA 172 12,67 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSTABILE MARIA 173 12,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NESTA FRANCESCO 174 12,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BORDIGNON LUANA 175 12,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NARCISO CRISTINA 176 12,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NARDI MARINA 177 12,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANOLE RAMONA DANIELA 178 12,49 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DONOLI CIRO 179 12,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARICHELLO BEATRICE 180 12,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NAPPO ROSSELLA 181 12,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIORENZA MARILENA 182 12,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BERGANTINO MADDALENA 183 12,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSCIA MARIA 184 12,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CHIERCHIA VALENTINA 185 12,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FORESTIERE MARIA CARMELA 186 12,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SGARBOSSA CHIARA 187 12,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA QUATTROCCHI GIUSEPPE 188 12,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GARGIULO FLORA 189 12,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMMENDOLA SERENA 190 12,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MAROTTA CRISTINA DORA RITA 191 12,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BOTRUGNO TIZIANA 192 12,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ABBATTISTA LEONARDO 193 12,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PALLARO ALICE 194 12,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CASTIGLIONE FILIPPO 195 12,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BACCARI DEBORA 196 12,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PERSECHINO SIMONE 197 12,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MONTIN CHIARA 198 12,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PANDIN GIADA 199 12,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LATTARULO CATERINA 200 12,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'AVINO ROSSELLA 201 12,16 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CONTI NICOLA 202 12,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIACON RICCARDO 203 12,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SALZILLO GABRIELE ANTONIO 204 12,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FURIO MARIATERESA 205 12,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GROSSO MARIA GRAZIA 206 12,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PILONE CELESTE 207 12,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCATTOLIN LUANA 208 12 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NUCIFORA MARIA 209 12 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MARTINI GIULIA 210 12 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAIAZZO CARLO 211 11,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RACCANELLO MATTEO 212 11,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MESSINA ALESSIA 213 11,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CLEMENTE DARIO 214 11,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PENNISI VERA 215 11,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE NISCO VALENTINA 216 11,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRUGNARO GLORIA 217 11,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COPPOLA AGOSTINO 218 11,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CORRENTE MARTINA 219 11,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LA SPINA VIVIAN 220 11,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AVINO UMBERTO 221 11,75 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ISABELLO SIMONE 222 11,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PEZZOLO SILVIA 223 11,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PANTO' DIEGO 224 11,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MALAGRECA FERDINANDO 225 11,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SURIANO MICHELE 226 11,72 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CECERE ANTONELLA 227 11,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ANTONELLO ANDREA 228 11,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CUCCI GIULIA 229 11,68 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMATO MARIO FRANCESCO PIO 230 11,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PARZIALE ROSANNA 231 11,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PIGNATIELLO SILVIO 232 11,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PEPE ANTONELLA 233 11,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FAVIA ANGELA DORIANA 234 11,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BERTO ELEONORA 235 11,57 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CADENTE LUIGIA 236 11,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'ALCAMO STEFANIA 237 11,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LETIZIA DAMIANO 238 11,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZAMBRANO TANIA 239 11,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALATI STEFANIA 240 11,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GUERRA ANTONELLA 241 11,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MIRAGLIOTTA GAIA DOMENICA DARA 242 11,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CELESTINO GIANLUCA 243 11,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FORMISANO ANTONIO 244 11,37 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI LEO SALVATORE 245 11,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCQUIZZATO MONICA 246 11,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PONTAROLLO GIULIA 247 11,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIERRO SIMONE 248 11,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RANDAZZO ROSSANO CALOGERO 249 11,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VISENTIN STEFANIA 250 11,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CINELLO ALESSANDRA 251 11,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZAZZARINO ALFONSO 252 11,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'ASCOLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 253 11,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DEL VISCOVO CLAUDIO 254 11,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZOLA MARIA CARMELA 255 11,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CORTESE FIORENZA 256 11,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GENCHI NICOLA 257 11,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ABAGNARA MARIA 258 11,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA STARACE ANTONINO 259 11,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CICERO VERONICA 260 11,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ALOE FRANCESCA 261 11,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA OREFICE MICHELE 262 11,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VERGATTI ANNA 263 11,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALDO ALESSANDRA 264 11,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BALDIN GIORGIA 265 11,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PRENI ENKELEJDA 266 11,09 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZANOVELLO MARIA VITTORIA 267 11,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BORELLI CARMINE 268 11,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANZO DENISE 269 11,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CIVELLO IVANA 270 11 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CARTAFALSA ANTONINA 271 11 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IERVOLINO MARIAGIOVANNA 272 11 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ESPOSITO SALEMI MARGHERITA 273 11 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MALTESE ANNARITA 274 10,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CARFORA MARIAPIA 275 10,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MUTO GIOVANNI 276 10,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SALADINO FRANCESCO 277 10,95 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MESSINA GRETA 278 10,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ABATE CLAUDIA 279 10,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MOSSUTO MARIA 280 10,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FOTI PAOLO 281 10,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARBAGALLO CARMELA 282 10,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZANIN LUCIA 283 10,87 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BOTTO TERESA 284 10,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ANTONELLO PAMELA 285 10,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PECORARO GIUSEPPINA 286 10,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRISTOT ERNESTO 287 10,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALDIOLO ELISA 288 10,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIACOMETTI ALICE 289 10,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VALLOTTO MARIA ANGELA 290 10,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SASSONE ROBERTO 291 10,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SICIGNANO ANGELA 292 10,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DEMMA ZAIRA 293 10,73 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARBAGALLO CARLA 294 10,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TOCCI EMANUELA 295 10,67 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FONTANELLA FRANCESCO 296 10,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZAZZARINO SILVANA 297 10,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALASSO ANTONIETTA 298 10,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IACONO MANNO SALVATORE 299 10,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VACCARELLA VINCENZO 300 10,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SABIA ALESSIA 301 10,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VITIELLO ALFONSO 302 10,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE PRISCO ANGELA 303 10,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BONOMO GABRIELLA 304 10,58 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'ANTUONO SILVIA 305 10,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCIUSCO RACHELE 306 10,52 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SICILIA ANGELA SILVIA 307 10,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LIGUORI LUCA 308 10,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE LUISE FRANCESCO 309 10,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA OLIVIERI ROSARIO 310 10,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAVIELLO RAFFAELE 311 10,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PAROLO ZAIRA 312 10,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ROCCASALVO JOSE' MASSIMO 313 10,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PELUSO GIOVANNI 314 10,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VENUTO DENISE 315 10,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ABBATE CARMELA 316 10,43 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TULIPANO ALESSIA 317 10,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RUSSO ROSARIO 318 10,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA POLETTI SILVIA 319 10,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BROGLIATI ESTER 320 10,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TOSATTO FRANCESCA 321 10,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CORIOLANO SALVATORE 322 10,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MEZZATO LUCA 323 10,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCANIO MARIA GRAZIA 324 10,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MORO ALICE 325 10,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VALENTINI DILETTA 326 10,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CICCULLO MIRELLA 327 10,27 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRUCCOLERI MICHELE 328 10,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE SIMONE FEDERICA 329 10,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COLELLA ANGELA 330 10,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VELLA DAVIDE 331 10,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BIAZZO ROBERTA 332 10,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MUNDO CARMELA FRANCESCA 333 10,25 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BURZOTTA GRAZIA 334 10,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA STRAZZULLI ALDO 335 10,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ABBRUZZESE MERILYN 336 10,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 337 10,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MELCHIONDA MARIA 338 10,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DELLO IACONO GIUSEPPE LUIGI 339 10,15 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE MARIA MASSIMO 340 10,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BASSO VITTORIO ROSARIO 341 10,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COPPOLA TERESA 342 10,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MARONO SALVATORE 343 10,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LA ROSA GRAZIA 344 10,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANZO ANNALISA 345 10,03 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RAUCCI ANNA 346 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CARONNA ANTONIO 347 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LANCELLOTTA GIOVANNI PIO 348 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BERTATO LUCA 349 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CENNAMO ALFIERINA 350 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BABOLIN ILARIA 351 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PENZO FEDERICA 352 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SGARBOSSA FEDERICA 353 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ANANIA ROSSANA 354 10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NERI DENISE 355 9,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CALLIECO ORIANA 356 9,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SQUIZZATO BARBARA 357 9,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NALESSO FEDERICA 358 9,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SAGGION MARILENA 359 9,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZORDANAZZO LUCA 360 9,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CHIACCHIO MARIA ROSARIA 361 9,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LARDO DIEGO 362 9,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LICITRA ERNESTO LUCA 363 9,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ACUNZO LUISA 364 9,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GENOVESE ANGELA 365 9,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ONZE LUCIA 366 9,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DEL MASTRO PAOLINO 367 9,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAROLDI ANNA 368 9,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VIOLA MARTINA 369 9,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI DATO MICHELE 370 9,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRUGNONE FABIANA 371 9,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VALENTE ASSUNTA 372 9,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DELLI PRISCOLI VINCENZA 373 9,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GERACITANO ANTONIETTA 374 9,62 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARBARO FEDERICA 375 9,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIANNINI ALESSANDRA 376 9,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PACE GIUSEPPE 377 9,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GAROFALO MASSIMO 378 9,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LA VECCHIA ALESSIA 379 9,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IANNUCCI MICHELE 380 9,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI MICELI SALVATORE 381 9,58 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CABRELE MARTINA 382 9,58 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GERMANO ILENIA 383 9,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CLARI KEVIN 384 9,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RETTORE EMANUELE 385 9,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NAPOLITANO CARMINE 386 9,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'AMATO LAURA 387 9,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MESSINA PIETRONILLA 388 9,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CRUCITTI VINCENZO 389 9,45 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IAFFAIOLI FRANCESCO 390 9,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VANTAGGIATO GRAZIANO 391 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DELLO IACONO CARLA 392 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CASTIGLIA ELISA 393 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CURIA GIUSEPPE 394 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DANIELE ALFONSO 395 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'ANGIOLELLA GERARDA 396 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA STRAZZABOSCO MARTINA 397 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GAZZOLA STEFANIA 398 9,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VENUTO PIETRO 399 9,37 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FERRAIUOLO MICHELEARCANGELO 400 9,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LUCACI MARIANA 401 9,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CASTIGLIA TONI 402 9,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE NUNZIO MARIARITA 403 9,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA INGIANNI PATRIZIA 404 9,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TAMBURRO MARIARITA 405 9,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BONO ANTONINO SEBASTIANO 406 9,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VITELLI PASQUALE 407 9,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BARBERIO FILIPPO 408 9,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BACCO ROSSELLA 409 9,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DELLA PERUTA DARIO 410 9,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAVETTA GIUSEPPE EMANUEL 411 9,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CHIARO CARLOTTA 412 9,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PETRONE MATTIA 413 9,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BURGIO MARIAGRAZIA 414 9,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA STOCCO SARA 415 9,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GRANATO FRANCESCO 416 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAESSO VALENTINA 417 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PEROZZO LEONARDO 418 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BIASIO LORENZO 419 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BELINTENDE SALVATORE 420 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COZZOLINO CATERINA 421 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SABBADIN JENNYFER 422 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MASSA SARA 423 9,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TAUMATURGO GIANNICOLA 424 9,08 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MIOZZA VALERIO 425 9,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIORILLO ANNA 426 9 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RINALDI GIOVANNA 427 9 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALLO MARTINA 428 9 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FERRARI CLAUDIA 429 9 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MARANGON FEDERICA 430 8,97 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LA GRUTTA DAVIDE 431 8,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VILLANI MARINA 432 8,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSCARELLA FRANCESCO 433 8,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZICARO IRENE 434 8,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LOGATTO GILDA 435 8,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RUGGIERO ANGELICA 436 8,95 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ESPOSITO NUNZIA 437 8,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TAMBARO ANNA 438 8,93 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VECCHIONE ANTONIO 439 8,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GARGIULO VINCENZO 440 8,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PATTARO AURORA 441 8,90 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SARNO MARCO GERMANO 442 8,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PETRANTUONO LISANNA 443 8,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PALUMBO ELENA 444 8,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ALESSI MIRIAM 445 8,83 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCUDELLARO RAFFAELLO 446 8,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RUSSO MARIO 447 8,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CATAPANO GIOVANNI 448 8,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZANOVELLO ELISA 449 8,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ESPOSITO RAFFAELA 450 8,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MIGLIACCIO MARIA 451 8,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BASILE GIUSEPPE 452 8,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'ANNA ANTONIO 453 8,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MARSIGLIONE PIERA ELISA 454 8,68 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NASTRI FRANCA 455 8,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DI IUGLIO CINZIA 456 8,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PIGNATIELLO SABRINA 457 8,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AUGIMERI ANNA 458 8,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TRABACCO GIOVANNI 459 8,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ABRIOLA LILIANA 460 8,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BOTTONI NATALIA 461 8,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSTABILE FRANCESCO 462 8,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AMORE VINCENZO 463 8,53 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MORRA ANTONELLA 464 8,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CIARDO STEFANO 465 8,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TRANZILLO ANGELINA 466 8,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PICCOLO ANNA PIA 467 8,46 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LETTERA GIADA 468 8,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAPUTO MICHELE 469 8,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ADRIANO ANDREA 470 8,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AGLIATA MARILENA 471 8,42 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ASARO VITO 472 8,42 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DURANTE ROSA 473 8,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PAGGIARO ELENA 474 8,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZAGO MARIANNA 475 8,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TORRISI GRAZIANA 476 8,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MENDOLARO MARIA ELENA SORAYA 477 8,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SIMIONI ELENA 478 8,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FANELLI FLAVIA 479 8,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PELLINO IRMA 480 8,27 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANZO GIUSEPPINA 481 8,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA TORREGROSSA GABRIELE 482 8,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VECCHIONE BIAGIO 483 8,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LETTERA MARTINA 484 8,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE VITO AMBROSIO ANNA 485 8,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE GENNARO ANTONELLA 486 8,23 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BURATTI GERARDINA 487 8,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BERTON VALENTINA 488 8,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA POPPITI LUISA 489 8,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SERATO GIULIA 490 8,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE ROSSI FRANCESCA 491 8,11 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CORRADINO GIACOMO 492 8,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VISCARDI DEBORA 493 8,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GUGLIELMI FEDERICA 494 8,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BALDAN ALICE 495 8,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LAMANNA FERNANDO 496 8,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FALCONE GIOVANNI LUCA 497 8,05 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LEONE ANTONIO 498 8,02 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'AMATO ADRIANO 499 8 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ROMANO GIACOMO 500 8 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA IENNACO SIMONE 501 8 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DAMASCO GIORGIA 502 8 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BOCCARDO RAFFAELLA 503 8 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FORNASIERO ELISA 504 8 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BORTOLATO ANTONELLA 505 8 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIORE MASSIMO 506 7,92 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE MEO MARIA 507 7,92 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA QUARESIMIN CARMELITA 508 7,92 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MATRONE RAFFAELE 509 7,87 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BALLETTA CARMINE 510 7,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PANNIELLO CHIARA 511 7,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MIAZZO KETTY 512 7,83 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA STANZIONE MARIA MADDALENA 513 7,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SORRENTINO ALESSANDRA CHIARA 514 7,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CALI' VINCENZO 515 7,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RIZZATO CHRISTIAN 516 7,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PASIN JENNY 517 7,80 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RANISI ROMOLO 518 7,77 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SQUIZZATO SILVIA 519 7,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAPACCIO MARIALUISA 520 7,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COSCARELLA PASQUALE 521 7,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DESALVATORE VINCENZO 522 7,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PALUMBO MICHELE 523 7,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALIANO VINCENZA 524 7,67 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SANLORENZO EMANUELA MARIA 525 7,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CESARANO MARGHERITA 526 7,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ALFONSI LIVIANA 527 7,63 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIORDELLISI MARIA 528 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SGAMBELLURI FRANCESCANTONIO 529 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ANTONELLO ROBERTA 530 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FERRARO GIUSEPPE 531 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA D'AVANZO ANNALINA 532 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ANASTASI MARCO TINDARO 533 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GALLICO ANTONINO 534 7,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RUSSO MAFALDA 535 7,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ESPOSITO ROBERTO 536 7,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MANGIA MARCO 537 7,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BORRELLI NAOMI 538 7,35 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LANZETTA GIUSEPPE 539 7,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CODOLO ELISA 540 7,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NOVENTA GRETA 541 7,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BRUGNONE PAOLA 542 7,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAMPAGNOLO ARIANNA 543 7,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MICHIELETTO ALBERTA 544 7,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE NUNZIO GIANCARLO 545 7,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CASTELLO GABRIELE 546 7,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BORGESE GIUSEPPE 547 7,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VEDOVATO MARTINA 548 7,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RENZULLO ROSA 549 7,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIGLIOFIORE CARMELA 550 7,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FISICARO SIMONE 551 7 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SANZARI ARMANDO 552 7 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BAGGIO SARA 553 7 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FIOCCO ELENA 554 7 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ANDRETTA ELENA 555 6,92 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA DE RISO VINCENZO 556 6,85 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SPENNATO EMANUELA 557 6,80 2025-09-16



DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA REALE CAMILLO 558 6,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA LETTERA DARIO 559 6,75 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ASARO DAMIANA 560 6,70 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PIRAS MONICA 561 6,67 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PAGGIN ELISA 562 6,65 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZORZI LAURA 563 6,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SALTAFORMAGGIO PAOLA 564 6,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MASTROIANNI RAFFAELE CARMINE 565 6,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RIZZO ALBERTO 566 6,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA APRILE IGNAZIO 567 6,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CAPORALE MICHELA 568 6,60 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA CALAMITA ROSANNA 569 6,55 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VIRGILIO CATERINA 570 6,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SEGALINI DAVIDE 571 6,50 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PEDUTO GIANLUIGI 572 6,45 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GRIGGIO FRANCESCA 573 6,40 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GIRLANDA LODOMILLA 574 6,33 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA FATTORE VANIA 575 6,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ZABBEO MARA 576 6,30 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA VOLPE LUCIANA 577 6,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA MARTINCIGLIO SEBASTIANO 578 6,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PINTONELLO STEFANO 579 6,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA SCARAMUZZO SALVATORE 580 6,25 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA AUGELLO MARIA 581 6,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA GELSI IMMACOLATA 582 6,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA NARDO MOIRA 583 6,20 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BOVE GIOVANNI 584 6,17 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA ATRIPALDI LUIGI 585 6,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA RAMPADO SARA 586 6,10 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA COZZOLINO DOMENICO 587 6 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA BERTERAMO ANTONELLA 588 6 2025-09-16
DEFINITIVA 3 PDIC838004 AA PENTELLA GIULIANO 589 6 2025-09-16


